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Agenda

Creating a Framework to Support Measure Development for
Telehealth: Web Meeting

May 23, 2017
1:00 pm - 3:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

1. Direct your web browser to the following URL:
http://naf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Rg.aspx?369549

2. Under “Enter a meeting,” type in the meeting number 369549 and click on “Enter.”

3. Inthe “Display Name” field, type in your first and last name and click on “Enter Meeting.”

4. Dial 1-844-366-0275 to be entered into the speaker’s conference.

If you need technical assistance, you may press *0 to alert an operator or send an email to
NQF@commpartners.com

1:00 pm

1:10 pm

Welcome

Jason Goldwater, MA, MPA, Senior Director
Judd Hollander, MD (Co-Chair)

Marcia Ward, PhD (Co-Chair)

Review of Meeting Objectives
Jason Goldwater
e Recap of In-Person Meeting Discussion

1:15 pm

1:30 pm

2:40pm

2:50 pm

3:00 pm

WWW.QUALITYFORUM.C

Feedback on Draft Report 2

Recap of In-Person Meeting

Developing a Telehealth Measure Framework — Draft Report 2

Measure Framework
Domains and Sub-Domains
Measure Concepts/Measurement Areas

e Feedback and Discussion
Opportunity for Public Comment

Next Steps
May Nacion, MPH, Project Manager

Adjourn

ORG
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