



## Creating a Framework to Support Measure Development for Telehealth: Web Meeting

May 23, 2017 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm ET

## **Participant Instructions**

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- 1. Direct your web browser to the following URL: http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Rg.aspx?369549
- 2. Under "Enter a meeting," type in the meeting number 369549 and click on "Enter."
- 3. In the "Display Name" field, type in your first and last name and click on "Enter Meeting."
- 4. Dial 1-844-366-0275 to be entered into the speaker's conference.

If you need technical assistance, you may press \*0 to alert an operator or send an email to <u>NQF@commpartners.com</u>

1:00 pm	<b>Welcome</b> Jason Goldwater, MA, MPA, Senior Director Judd Hollander, MD (Co-Chair) Marcia Ward, PhD (Co-Chair)
1:10 pm	<ul> <li>Review of Meeting Objectives</li> <li>Jason Goldwater</li> <li>Recap of In-Person Meeting Discussion</li> <li>Feedback on Draft Report 2</li> </ul>
1: 15 pm	Recap of In-Person Meeting
1:30 pm	<ul> <li>Developing a Telehealth Measure Framework – Draft Report 2</li> <li>Measure Framework</li> <li>Domains and Sub-Domains</li> <li>Measure Concepts/Measurement Areas</li> <li>Feedback and Discussion</li> </ul>
2:40pm	Opportunity for Public Comment
2:50 pm	Next Steps May Nacion, MPH, Project Manager
3:00 pm	Adjourn